
E24-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 26, 1994

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. MAR. 26 -9.30AM,
Livestock, Farm Machin-
ery, Antiques & Household
Goods. Located From Lew-
istown Travel North On Rt
522 To McClure Turn Left
At The Original Italian Piz-
za Go 3 Miles Continue
Through Crossgrove Hall
Take First Road To Right
And Follow Signs Owners,
Abie S & Lena R Voder
Hassmger/Courtney, aucts

SAT. MAR 26 - 9 30AM
Estate of Edwin D Krout
Sr. Valuable tractors, fargn
equip, milk equip, 1936
Dodge car, collectables,
misc. So. York Co., Pa.
From I-83 exit 2 (Glen
Rock) follow Rt. 216 W ±1.2
mi. Continue straight on
Susquehanna Trail (Rt
111 N) & go ±0 3 mi to sale
on left Melvin Haines,
Ralph Brenneman, Russel
Wright, aucts

SAT MAR 26 - 9 30AM,
Real Estate, Antiques, Col-
lectibles & Household
Located Along The Rebuck
To Pitman Road, 1 Mile
East Of Leek Kill, Pa (10
Miles East Of Red Cross
And Route 225) Upper
Mahanoy Township, North-
umberland County Estate
Of Irene Schreffler Mark J
Jones Auct Service
SAT MAR 26 - 9 30AM,
John Deere Tractors, Farm
Equipment, Power Tools,
Antiques & Household
Goods Located N Off Rt
73 (At Pleasantville Traffic
Signal), Midway Between
Boyertown & Oley Onto
Oysferdale Rd For 37; Mi
Watch For Signs District
Twp , Berks Co Sold For,
Amy Bechtel & Ernest
Bechtef Estate Frey Aucts

SAT MAR 26- 10AM Val-
uable Real Estate &

Household Goods 1 mile
West of Christiana along
Rt 372 From Gap take
Route 41 South to UmMart
on right turn right, go to
first street (Sadsbury Ave)
turn right and follow
through Christiana to Rt
372 Follow 372 West
approx 1 mile to hous eon
right By Virginia E Neff
Leon Kurtz, aucts

SAT. MAR 26 -10AM, A
Nice Line Of Farm Machin-
ery. Located In Huntingdon
Co., 3V4 Miles N. Of Water
Street, Pa ,Or 6/2 Miles S
Of Tyrone, Pa , Turn W. Off
Route 453 On Sinking Val-
ley Road, 4 Miles To Farm
Lane Owners, Mr & Mrs
Revere Smith Mark Click &

Dale Gibboney, Aucts

SAT. MAR 26 -10AM,
Selling Saw Mill, Lathe &
Farm Machinery Located
Clinton Co , 4 Miles South
Of Mill Hall, Pa Owner, Joe
Haagen Auct Ron Gilhgan
& Son #AU 339 L &
AA2223L
SAT MAR 26 -10AM,
Unique Real Estate Oppor-
tunity 15 +/- Acres Sec-
uded Income Producing
Farmette Located At 6602
Toll Gate Road, Zionsville,
Southern Lehigh Co , Pa ,
Just South Of The King's
Highway School. By Order
Of A SM. Sterner. Tim
vVotnng, Auct

SAT MAR 26-12 Noon
At 1793 Hykes Rd , Green-
castle, Franklin Co., Pa
Farm Equip, Milking Equip,
feed & feeding equip,
household items Philip &

Anna Kenedy, owners. J.
Robert Meyers, auct

SAT MAR. 26- IPM Valu-
able Real Estate. Located
in the Heart of Pennsylvani-
a Dutch Country. Three
miles East of Lancaster,
opposite the Locust Grove
Mennonlte School, along
Rt 340at 2258 theOld Phi-

SAT. MAR. 26 -10AM
Waterfowl Decoys, Classic
Calls, Antique Guns, Amer-
icana. At Wicomico Civic
Center, Salisbury, Md.
Contact Richard Oliver at
the Ward Museum.
410-742-4988.
SAT. MAR. 26 -11AM,
Show Burst I, 50 Regis-
tered Show Age Heifers,
From Some Of The Best
Breeders In NE Pa.
Located At Fraley Farms, 3
Miles E Of Muncy, Pa.
Along Kepner HillRoad 18
Miles South Of Williams-
port. (Lycoming County).
Call For Consignments
Conducted By Fraley Auc-
tion Co

ladelphia Pike, Lane. Co.,
Pa. Jonathan E. and Lizzie
Ann Fisher, owners. Diffen-
bachs, aucts.
MON. MAR. 28 - 9AM
Lebanon Valley Auction
Co. Spring Consignment
Auction, Leb. Area Fair-
grounds Harry H Bach-
man, auct.

TUES. MAR 29 - 9AM,
Quilt, Craft, & Buggies
Located A&C Diffenbach
Auction Inc., 100 West
Jackson Street, New Hol-
land, Pa. 17557. Alan Dif-
fenbach Auct.
WED. MAR 30 -9AM, Quilt
& Craft. Located A&C Dif-
fenbach Auction Inc., 100
West Jackson Street, New
Holland, Pa. 17557. Alan
Diffenbach Auct.

PUBLIC
AUCTION

TUBS., MARCH 22nd, 1994
9:30 A.M.

TRACTORS &

FARM EQUIPMENT
LOCATED: 1959 Valley View Rd. Mt.

Joy, Lancaster Co., Pa. From Lane.
Take Rt. 283 W. to Rheems Exit. Turn
right onto Cloverleaf Rd. go Right onto
Mt. Pleasant Rd. Continue to Grand-
view Rd. Turn left. Go to Valley View Rd.
Turn right. First farm on the left. Watch
for signs.

TRACTORS
JD 4230, 2000 hrs., Diesel w/4 Post

Canopy, Q.R. Trans.; JD 2940 D, 2150 Hrs.;
JD 2940, 4200 Hrs., w/Year Round Cab; JD
730, Gas, 3 Pt.; JD 520, w/Factory 3 Pt., w/
Cult.; Farmall H w/M&W Kit; JD Suitcase
Weights.

FARM EQUIPMENT
1469 NH Self Prop. Haybine w/Wisconsin

Motor; JD 7000 Maxemerge Com Planter w/
Dry Fert.; JD 4200, 3 Bottom Roll Over Plow;
JD8200 Grain Drill; JD 327 Baler w/Thrower;
3 Wenger 18 ft Bale Thrower Wagons; 16ft.
Bale Thrower Wagon w/JD 1065 Gear; JD
660 HayRake w/3 Wheels; Deutz Fahr KSBS
Rake Pull Type; Fahr 4 Star TedderPull Type;
JD 3800 Harvester w/Grass Head and 2 Row
Wide Com Head; Fox 2000 Harvester w/2
Row Wide Com Head; 2 Arts-Way Silage
Wagons w/1075 JDRunning Gear; IH 600 Sil-
age Blower, New Idea 2Row 324 Com Picker
w/12 Roll Husking Bed; NH 519 Manure
Spreader w/False Tail Gate; H&S 220 Manure
Spreaderw/Tail Gate; 3 Pt. Hog Mover, 24Ft.
Farmec Elevator, Little Giant Grain Elevator;
Com Drag; Bin Wagon w/8 Ton Running
Gear; McCurdy Bin Wagon w/JD Running
Gear; McCurdy Bin Wagon w/NH Gear; JD
Offset Disc; 9 Tooth Brady Chisel; 12Ft. Col-
la Packer; 10Ft. Colla Packer; 12 Ft. IH Disc;
606 Rotary Mower; 5 Tooth Tool Bar; 3 Pt.
Slack Carrier; 10Ft. JD Harrow; 2 12Ft. IH
Harrows; 4 Row 3 Pt. Cultivator; Walsh 3 Pt.
Sprayer, 3 Pt. Spinner Spreader; Silo Distribu-
tor; 2 Telescoping Silo Pipes; Hog Shelter; 2
Calf Hutches; Dump Trailer.

500BALES OF STRAW
Weaverline 430 Elec. Silage Cart w/

Charger, 150 hrs.; 2 Feed Carts; Lincoln 225
Welder; Cutting Torch w/Cart; New 10.00R15
In. All Season Tires; 35 Milk Cans; 2 Surge
Milkers; 1 Strainer; Approx. 400 Feed Bags; 4
Electric Fencers; Cow Clippers; Hog Feeder &

Troughs: Heated Hog Waterers; Tobacco
Shears & Spears; Air Compressor; Brooms;
Shovels; Forks; Many Useful Items Not
Mentioned.
A FEW HOUSEHOLD GOODS

JDPedal Tractor w/Cart; Old Wooden High
Chair; Child’s Roll Top Desk; Iron Ladles.

AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Mr. Kreider has
retired from fanning. Clean line ofequipment.
Most of equipment was bought new.

TERMS: Cash or PA Check. Out ofstate
must have current bank letter for this sale
unless known by auction firm.

Sale for
CHARLES H. KREIDER
717-653-5909

WOLGEMUTH AUCTION SERVICE
Dennis #2357
717-733-8192 Bob 717-665-6684

ANTIQUE RODS - REELS -

LURES - FLY TYING GOODS
SPORTING AND HUNTING
RIFLES AND SHOTGUNS -

ACCESSORIES!
Fly Tyers Alert! Flys and Stock of the late JohnKirk of

N.J.
Premium Necks/Saddles /Feathers /Skins ofall colors

for the advanced fly tyers. We will sell m individual/
Small/ & large lots. We have the hard to find bear/
antelope/ fox/ badger/ opossum/ skins & many fancy
tails.

Singed & Framed Fly by Lee Wulff. Several auto-
graphed books by J.ee Wulff. Quite a nice library of
fishing and tying‘books will be sold. Hooks, vises, other
equipment. We have enough fly tying material to open a
nice store.

Guns: Match quality Springfield’s - 1963 in 30/06,
1896 30/40 Krag, M 2 In .22 cal, 30Mi in 30/06,US Rock
Island 1903 in 30/06, Winchester M7O in 30/06, US
Remington 1917 in 30/06, Remington 1914 in 30/40
Krag, Remington Mod 40-X in Win. 300 Mag. w/unertl
scope, Remington 760 Gamemaster in 35 Rem., Reming-
ton 12Ga pump, Winchester M 1912T/D 16Ga, Antique
Benj. Franklin pump rifle & pistol w/brass barrels, and
others, Colt SA attny 45 cal. #356690 Webley MK 6,455,
Fox-Sterlingworth Shotgun.

Rods; Montague, Leonard, LL Bean, Granger, Heddon,
South Bend, Vom Hofe.

Reels: Pflueger, Meisselbach, Winchester, J.A. Cox,
H. 1., Shakespeare, Ocean City, Mithcell.

Lures: Creek Chub, Heddon, South Bend, Jamison,
Skinner, Jt Buel, Arbogast, Decker and Many, Many
Others.

Misc. Goods from the Attic; Two Old Lionel Trains,
One is “O” gauge, one is “027” Magnatraclion. Old
Xmas decorations, childs Japanese tea set, old games and
toys.

SAT., MARCH sth, 1994
10 A.M. • Preview 9 A.M.

Sal* Starts with Fishing Goods -

No Guns Till 1 P.M.
Location: Wayslda Chapel Community Room,

Swlnehart Rd., Gllbertavllla, PA (Juat off Rt. 100,
betwaan Pottatown & Gllbartavllle).
No Reaervaa Into 610-323*0333
Terma: Cash

Barry Hurchalla, Auctioneer
RD 2 Box 558, Boyertown, PA 19512

Lie. «AU-1902-L

PUBLIC
lAUCTION \

SAT., MARCH 19, 199<h
9:30 A.M.

ANTIQUES. H.H. GOODS
& CAR

LOCATED: 63 North Clay St., Manheim,
Lancaster Co., Pa. From Lancaster
Take Rt. 72 North to 3rd Traffic Light In
Manheim (Gramby St.) Turn Left Onto
Gramby St. Continue To Clay St. Turn
Left. Sale on the Left. Watch For Sale
Signs.

CAR: 1976 Ford Maverick. 4 D, 302 VB,
1 Owner Car, (29,000) Actual Miles.

FURNITURE: Maple Dining Room
Suite, 4 Chairs & Server, 6 Leg Ext. Table
(2 bds), Hutch: Kenkade Piano; Like New
Sofa & 2 Chairs, 2 Dropleaf End Tables &

Coffee Table; Table Lamps & Floor
Lamps; Modern Sofa & 2 Recylining Rock-
ers; Cherry Hutch and Server; Book Shelf ;

Old Bedroom Suite w/Vanity; 3 Pc. Bed-
room Suite w/Chest of Drawers, Night
Stand; Oak Chest of Drawers; Old Wash
Stand; Single Bed w/Chest of Drawers
and Dresser; Desk; Stools; Cedar Chest;
Plank Bottom Rocker.

H.H. GOODS & ANTIQUES: G.E.
Refrigerator; Panasonic Microwave: T.V.;
Hoover Upright and Electrolux Sweepers;
Singer Sewing Machine; Sewing Cabinet;
Dehumidifier; Maytag Automatic Washer;
G.E. Dryer; Amana 10 Cu. Chest Freezer;
Small Kitchen Appliances; Oil Lights;
Pressed Glass; German-English China
Diner Set; Bell Crock; York #5 Crock; Lots
of Agate, Basins, Collanders & Pots. In Ex.
Condition: Club Aluminum Pans; Peanut
Butter Glasses; 1925 Dated Bowl; Jack-
son China Platters: Pitchers: Cookie Cut-
ters; Old Grater & Ricer; Cast Fry Pans;
(#8 & #10); Silverware: 2-Door Upright &

Utility Base Cabinets; Meat Saws; Linens.
LAWN BOY MOWER: Like New. Gar-

den Tools; Plus Many Useful Items Not
Listed.

TERMS: Cash or PA Check, Unless
Known by auction Firm. Food Stand On
Premises.

ORPHA HEINBACH
Deborah Glmbalbo P.O.A.
717-394-1027

WOLGEMUTH AUCTION SERVICE
Dennis #2357
717-733-8192 or 717-664-2623
Bob 717-665-6684

SNYDER COUNTY
SPRING

CONSIGNMENT SALE
Saturday, March 26, 1994

9:00 A.M.
Located in Port Trevorton, Snyder County,
PA, 9 miles South of Selinsgrove on Routes
11& 15or 40 miles North of Harrisburg, at

the Snyder County Produce Building.
MODERN & HORSE DRAWN

FARM MACHINERY
BUGGIES QUILTS CRAFTS

BRING A LOAD BUY A LOAD
REASONABLE COMMISSION RATES
To haveyour items listed on sale bill, call or
write before March 4.

Terms Made By:
SNYDER COUNTY PRODUCE
P.O. Box 179,
Port Trevorton, PA 17864
(717) 374-0284 or (717) 374-3793

Terms: Cash or PA Check
ROGER A. LAUVER
DEAN E. LONGACRE
AU-002634-L
R.D. #3, Box 196-C
Selinsgrove, PA 17870
(717) 374-3793

OWNERS AND AUCTIONEERS NOT
RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS

AUCTION
OF VALUABLE

NEW & USED GUNS - GUN
PARTS - AMMO ■ COINS - ETC.
ON: FRIDAY, MARCH 4, 1994

AT 4 P.M.
AT: 3013 E. MARKET STREET

YORK, PA.
Springettsbury Fire Co. Social Hall

GUNS - PARTS - AMMO - ETC.
New & Used Guns In the following:
Winchester model 1200 .20 ga. pump,
Remington Sportsman 48 16 ga. auto,
Winchester model 94E 30-30, Savage
model 110CL 30.06 (left handed), Savage
model 110 E .243 win., Mauser 98 .280
rem., Winchester model 94 30-30, Savage
model 2812 ga., Savage model 420 over-
under, Mossberg model 500 12 ga. auto,
Stevens 16 ga. double barrel, Interarms
Mark 10 7mm mag, Mauser 7mm mauser,
Savage model 1889 .22, Interarms Mark
10 .264, 2-Mauser 6mm rem., Savage
model 110CL .243 win. (left handed),
Interarms .22 auto, Interarms Mark 10
.264, Mauser 7mm, Browning Auto 5 16
ga., Mark 10 .264 win., Omega .20 ga.
double barrel, Mossberg model 5500 12
ga. auto, Omega 28 ga. double barrel,
Mossberg model 5000 12 ga. auto,
Remington Gamemaster 760 30.06,
Mauser 7mm mag., Santa Fe model 1944
303British, Japanese rifle, Plus other arti-
cles as a Milling machine, asst, gun
stocks, gun cases, scope mounts, approx.
500 -1000 boxes of rifle & shotgun ammo.,
approx. 75- 100 new & used barrels, 20
metal cabinets of asst, gun parts (Win,
Rem, Mossberg, Savage, Etc...)

COINS
Coins consisting of 1882 Liberty 10.00
Gold Pc. 1913 Indian 5.00 Gold Pc.,
1925D2.50 Gold Pc.. 1911 2.50 Gold Pc.,
Approx. 40 Morgan & Peace Silver Dollars
asst, dates, Liberty Half Dollars, Washing-
ton Quarters, Approx. 30 asst. Mint &

Proof sets, Foreign coins & other misc.
coins.
PREVIEW: 1 HOUR PRIOR TO
AUCTION.
TERMS: CASH OR PERSONAL CHECK
WITH AUCTIONEER APPROVAL NO
OUT OF STATE CHECKS UNLESS
ACCOMPANIED BY A CURRENT LET-
TER OF GUARANTEED PAYMENT
FROM YOUR BANK.

OWNER,
ALLEN BOLLINGER

GILBERT & GILBERT AUCTIONEERS
BRIAN L. GILBERT LIC #2256
JACOB A. GILBERT LIC. #336
PH. (717) 252-1656


